Questions and Answers

Question 1: Would one submit a two-year (biennium) budget?
Answer: Please submit a two-year biennium budget: July 1, 2023 — June 30, 2025

Question 2: What are the begin and end dates for the grant?
Answer: July 1, 2023 — June 30, 2025

Question 3: Is this a direct-pay grant or a reimbursement grant using the ND PRS?
Answer: This grant will be distributed up front after execution of a grant agreement.

Question 4: Is there written or video testimony you can point us to that describes the origin of the
grant?

Answer: Please visit the following URL to find video testimony on HB 1018: HB 1018 - Video | North
Dakota Legislative Branch (ndlegis.gov)

Question 5: Will | as the CEO, administrator of the grant be able to be compensated from this grant as
payroll costs or indirect costs?
Answer: Using a portion of the grant dollars for payroll is allowable.
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